
YOUR PARTNERS IN HEALTH
We appreciate the trust you’ve set in our services and we are committed to ensure 
that our service to you does not falter. Our HODs and Doctors are just a call or an 

email away to help you interpret your patient’s test report. 

Call 9700 36 9700 for Free Collection of Blood, Urine & ECG testing
* Bangalore Only

Directors

Our Panel of Doctors – Ahmedabad & Gandhinagar

Dr. Sandip Shah
Consultant Pathologist, Lab 

Director

M.D (Pathology & Bacteriology)

+91-9824030580
drsandip@neubergdiagnostics.com

Dr. Bhavini Shah
Consultant Microbiologist, 

Director

PhD (Medical)

+91-9824010830
bhavini.shah@supratechlabs.com

Dr. Aakash Shah
Consultant Pathologist

M.D. Pathology
Ambawadi, Ahmedabad

+91-7046010135
akash.shah@supratechlabs.com

Dr. Anjana Garg
Consultant Pathologist

M.D. Pathology
Rajasthan Hospital, Ahmedabad

+91-9904487085
anjana.garg@supratechlabs.com

Dr. Archit Shah
Consultant Pathologist

M.D. Pathology
Bapunagar, Ahmedabad

+91-9825032640
archit.shah@supratechlabs.com

Dr. Bhavana Mehta
Consultant Histopathologist

M.D. Pathology, PDCC Histopathology & 
Renal Pathology

Ambawadi, Ahmedabad

+91-9825323844
bhavna.mehta@supratechlabs.com

Dr. Chinjal Panchal
Consultant Microbiologist

M.D. Microbiology
Ambawadi, Ahmedabad

+91-9898576504
chinjal.panchal@supratechlabs.com

Dr. Dhara Shah
Consultant Pathologist, QMS

M.B.B.S., D.C.P
Ambawadi, Ahmedabad

+91-9925245184
dhara.shah@supratechlabs.com

Helpline: 079-40408181 | partnerinhealth@neubergsupratech.com
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Dr. Neha Mishra
Consultant Pathologist

M.D Pathology
Bopal, AHmedabad

+91-9909984754
neha.mishra@supratechlabs.com

Dr. Palak Raiyani
Consultant Histopathologist

M.D Pathology
Ambawadi, Ahmedabad

+91-9787250554
palak.raiyani@supratechlabs.com

Dr. Jignesh Panchal
Consultant Microbiologist

M.D Microbiology
Ambawadi, Ahmedabad

+91-9924181549
Jignesh.panchal@supratechlabs.com

Dr. Jaydeep Shah
Consultant Pathologist

M.D (Pathology & Bacteriology)
Maninagar, Ahmedabad

+91-9227252777
jaydeep.shah@supratechlabs.com

Dr. Krutarth Shah
Consultant Microbiologist

M.D Microbiology
Ambawadi, Ahmedabad

+91-9924644336
krutarth.shah@supratechlabs.com

Dr. Maunesh Shah
Consultant Pathologist 

M.D Pathology
Bopal, Ahmedabad

+91-9824050805
maunesh.shah@supratechlabs.com

Dr. Krunal Patel
Consultant Pathologist

M.D Pathology
Gota, Ahmedabad

+91-9909217891
krunal.patel@supratechlabs.com

Dr. Manoj Shah
Consultant Pathologist

M.D (Pathology & Bacteriology)
Gandhinagar

+91-98250 22164
manoj.shah@supratechlabs.com

Dr. Niyur C Nagori
Consultant Pathologist

M.D. Pathology
Ambawadi, Ahmedabad

+91-9426087171
niyur.nagori@supratechlabs.com

Dr. Pankti Shah
Consultant Microbiologist

M.D. Microbiology
Ambawadi, Ahmedabad

+91-8460161569
pankti.shah@supratechlabs.com
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Our Panel of Doctors – Ahmedabad & Gandhinagar

Dr. Pavan Dave
Consultant Pathologist

M.B.B.S., D.C.P., D.N.B.
Ambawadi, Ahmedabad

+91-7567870651
pavan.dave@supratechlabs.com

Dr. Radhika Shah
Consultant Pathologist

D.C.P.
Maninagar, Ahmedabad

+91-9429127240
radhika.shah@supratechlabs.com

Dr. Shraddha Mehta
Consultant Histopathologist

M.D. D.N.B. (Pathology)
Ambawadi, Ahmedabad

+91-9408750747
shradha.mehta@supratechlabs.com

Dr. Sonal Pandya
Medical Officer 

DHMS
Bopal, Ahmedabad

+91-9825748000
sonal.pandya@supratechlabs.com

Dr. Rujuta Shah
Consultant Pathologist

MBBS DCP
APEX Hospital

+91-9428329586
shahrujuta22885@gmail.com

Dr. Ramesh Wadhwani
Consultant Pathologist

M.D (Pathology & Bacteriology)
Naroda, Ahmedabad

+91-9898106613
ramesh.wadhwani@supratechlabs.com

Dr. Prashant Parikh
Senior Consultant Pathologist

M.D (Pathology & Bacteriology)
Ambawadi, Ahmedabad

+91-9898022832
drprashant@supratechlabs.com

Dr. Razvin Somani
Consultant Pathologist

M.D. Pathology
Rajasthan Hospital, Ahmedabad

+91-7874379991
razvinsomani@gmail.com

Dr. Vipal Parmar
Consultant Histopathologist

M.D. Pathology
Ambawadi, Ahmedabad

+91-9712757640
vipal.parmar@supratechlabs.com

Dr. Zenny Chavda
Consultant Pathologist 

M.D. Pathology 
Maninagar, Ahmedabad

+91- 8469407266
zennychavda42@gmail.com
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Dr. Bhumi Dalsania
Consultant  Pathologist

M.D. Biochemistry
Baroda, Gujarat

+91-9428835353
bhumi.dalsania@supratechlabs.com

Dr. Bijal Shah
Consultant Pathologist

D.C.P.
Baroda, Gujarat

+91-9824038745
bijal.shah@supratechlabs.com

Dr. Darshita Shah 
Consultant Histopathologist

M.D. Pathology
Rajkot, Gujarat

+91-9824201234
darshita.shah@supratechlabs.com

Dr. Chandani Dholaria
Consultant Pathologist

D.C.P.
Jamnagar, Gujarat

+91-9409165170
chandnidholaria@gmail.com

Dr. Deven Desai
Consultant Pathologist

D.C.P.
Baroda, Gujarat

+91-9824081254
deven.desai@supratechlabs.com

Dr. Ila Kalathia
Consultant Microbiologist

Diploma Microbilogy
Rajkot, Gujarat

+91-9924077221
dr.imkalathia@gmail.com

Dr. Jaimin Patel
Consultant Pathologist

M.D. Pathologist
Anand, Gujarat

+91-6357315107
drpathlab1639@gmail.com

Dr. Kalpesh Shah
Consultant Pathologist

M.D. (Pathology & Bacteriology)
Modasa, Gujarat

+91-9427368877
kalpesh.shah@supratechlabs.com

Dr. Kalpesh Hathi
Consultant Pathologist

M.D. Pathology
Rajkot, Gujarat

+91-9429048895
kphathi@gmail.com

Dr. Jigar Suthar
Consultant Pathologist

M.D. Pathologist
Himmatnagar, Gujarat

+91-6357315107
drpathlab1639@gmail.com
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Dr. Kaushik Bhuva
Consultant Pathologist

M.D. Pathology
Amreli, Gujarat

+91-9978554009
kaushik.bhuva@supratechlabs.com

Dr. Nidhi Dhingani
Clinical Pathologist

M.D. Pathology
Jamnagar, Gujarat

+91- 9725976759
nidhidhingani17@gmail.com

Dr. Nirav Kacha
Clinical Pathologist

M.B.B.S., D.C.P.
Amreli, Gujarat

+91-9638956886
nirav.kacha@supratechlabs.com

Dr. Keyur Kachchhi
Consultant Pathologist

M.D. Pathology
Amreli, Gujarat

+91-9824228323
keyur.kachchhi@supratechlabs.com

Dr. Krunal Prajapati
Consultant Pathologist

M.B.B.S., D.C.P.
Anand, Gujarat

+91-9426368655
krunal.prajapati@supratechlabs.com

Dr. Raman Prajapati
Clinical Pathologist

M.D. Pathology
Mehsana, Gujarat

+91- 9825526550
dr_rkprajapati@yahoo.co.in

Dr. Tushar Sonaiya
Consultant Microbiologist

M.D. Microbiology
Baroda, Gujarat

+91-9825566487
tushar.sonaiya@supratechlabs.com

Dr. Shreya Kavar
Consultant Pathologist

M.D. Pathology
Rajkot, Gujarat

+91-8160611598
shreyakavar31091@gmail.com

Dr. Sunil Modh
Consultant Pathologist

M.D. Pathology
Mehsana, Gujarat

+91- 90999 89983 
sunil_modh@yahoo.co.in

Dr. Shraddha Munshi
Consultant Pathologist

M.D. Pathology
Bhavnagar, Gujarat

+91-9427181909
shraddha.munshi@supratechlabs.com
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Dr. Foram Nakum
Consultant Pathologist 

MBBS & DCP
Baroda, Gujarat

+91-9429417203
dr.foramnakum@gmail.com

Dr. Krunal Shah
Consultant Microbiologist

MBBS & M.D. (Microbiology)
Baroda, Gujarat

+91-9429250090
krunal2012@gmail.com

Dr. Kirty Patel
Consultant Pathologist 

MBBS & M.D. 
Baroda, Gujarat

+91-9428453245
Kirty.kapadia@gmail.com

Dr. Nirali Lad
Consultant Pathologist 

MBBS & M.D. 
Baroda, Gujarat

+91-9998028319
niralilad21@gmail.com

Dr. Vaishali Bhatt
Consultant Pathologist 

MBBS & D.C.P
Baroda, Gujarat

+91-9825645191
drvaishali74@gmail.com

Dr. Abhay Shah
Consultant Pathologist 

MBBS & D.C.P
Baroda, Gujarat

+91-9824024419
drvaishali74@gmail.com

Dr. Parul Gupta
Consultant Pathologist

M.D. Pathology
Bikaner, Rajasthan

+91-9978345958
parul.gupta@supratechlabs.com

Dr. Piyush Patnaik
Consultant Pathologist
MBBS, D.C.P., D.H.A., C.G.C.
Udaipur, Rajasthan

+91-7727844848
piyush.patnaik@supratechlabs.com
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Our Panel of Doctors – Madhya Pradesh

Dr. Bipin Kumar Kotgirwar
Consultant Pathologist 

M.D. Pathology
Bhopal, Madhya Pradesh

+91-9425006315
bipinkotgirwar@yahoo.com

Dr. Ankita Kothari
Consultant Pathologist & 

Histopathologist
M.D., D.N.B.

Indore, Madhya Pradesh

+91-8875077225
kakani.ankita23@gmail.com

Dr. Abhi Mishra
Consultant Microbiologist 

M.D. Microbiology
Indore, Madhya Pradesh

+91-7987807629
drabhi.bmo@gmail.com

Dr. Soma Yadav
Consultant Pathologist

M.D. Pathology
Indore, Madhya Pradesh

+91-9415456567
soma.yadav@supratechlabs.com

Dr. Manmohan Vyas
Consultant Microbiologist

M.Sc. PhD Biotechnology 
Bikaner, Rajasthan 

+91-9413372062
manmohan.vyas@supratechlabs.com
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Dr. Akshita Khurana
Consultant Pathologist

M.D. Pathology
Surat, Gujarat

+91-9265315443
drakshitanarang@yahoo.com

Dr. Divya P. Naik
Consultant Pathologist

M.D. Pathology, D.C.P.
Surat, Gujarat

+91-9909010157
drdpnaik@hotmail.com

Dr.Kirit G. Naik
Director of Abha Lab & 
Consultant Pathologist

M.D (Pathology & Bacteriology)
F.R.C. Pathology (London)

Surat, Gujarat

+91-9374709596
drkiritgnaik@gmail.com

Dr. Prashant K Naik
Consultant Pathologist

M.D. Pathology, D.C.P.
Surat, Gujarat

+91- 9825127353 
prashant.naik@abhalab.com

Dr. Frenil C. Munim
Consultant Microbiologist

M.D. D.N.B (Microbiology)
Surat, Gujarat

+91-9537595785
frenilmunim19@gmail.com

Dr. Manthan Shah
Consultant Microbiologist

M.D. Microbiology
Surat, Gujarat

+91-7600149387, 9428396947
manthan.shah@supratechlabs.com

Dr. Nima Kapadia
Consultant Pathologist

M.D. Pathology
Surat, Gujarat

+91- 9825569523
drnimaskap@yahoo.co.in

Dr. Varsha Suratwala
Consultant Pathologist

M.D. Pathology
Surat, Gujarat

+91-9824017740
shrutidoctor@ymail.com

Dr. Vimpy Neb
Consultant Pathologist

M.D. Pathology
Surat, Gujarat

+91-9427779121
vimpyneb@gmail.com
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Our Panel of Doctors – Neuberg Center for Genomic Medicine

Dr. A.K Mehta
Geneticist

MSC Zoology, PhD (Medical)
NCGM, Ahmedabad, Gujarat

+91-9228205966
ak.mehta@supratechlabs.com

Dr. Arpan Mehta
Haematologist & Molecular 

Haematooncologist
M.D. Pathology, PDF Laboratory 

Haematology, PDF Molecular 
Haematooncology

NCGM, Ahmedabad, Gujarat
+91-9978338329

arpan.mehta@supratechlabs.com

Dr. Parth Shah
Scientific Consultant

M.D Fellow, Hematology Oncology
NCGM, Ahmedabad, Gujarat

+91-07940408181
parth.shah@supratechlabs.com

Dr. Nidhi Shah
Genomics Consultant

M.D Clinical Genetics
NCGM, Ahmedabad, Gujarat

+91-9099692995 (Whatsapp)
nidhi.shah@supratechlabs.com

Helpline: 079-40408181 | partnerinhealth@neubergsupratech.com

Dr. Mandava Rao
Research Director- NSR Lab

PhD, F.R.E., F.G.S.A.
NCGM, Ahmedabad, Gujarat

+91-9664838830
mandava.rao@supratechlabs.com

Dr. Prabin Kumar
Molecular Scientist

PhD (Immunology)
NCGM, Ahmedabad, Gujarat

+91- 6356789001
prabin.kumar@supratechlabs.com

Dr. Mehul Mistri
Scientist- Inherited Genetics & 

Metabolism
PhD Biochemistry

NCGM, Ahmedabad, Gujarat

+91-9913345194
mehul.mistry@supratechlabs.com

Dr. Mudra Kansara
Scientist (Cytogenetics)

PhD Human Genetics
NCGM, Ahmedabad, Gujarat

+91-9328927248
mudra.kansara@supratechlabs.com

Dr. Pranav Chand Rayabarapu
Scientific Applications Specialist-

Inherited Genetics
M.S.C, PhD Genetics

Hyderabad, Telangana

+91-9949195982
pranav.chand@supratechlabs.com

Dr. Nupur Shah
Research Scientist 

Ph.D Cancer & Molecular biology 
NCGM, Ahmedabad, Gujarat

+91- 7575000166
nupur.shah@supratechlabs.com



YOUR PARTNERS IN HEALTH
We appreciate the trust you’ve set in our services and we are committed to ensure 
that our service to you does not falter. Our HODs and Doctors are just a call or an 

email away to help you interpret your patient’s test report. 

Call 9700 36 9700 for Free Collection of Blood, Urine & ECG testing

Our Panel of Doctors – Neuberg Center for Genomic Medicine

Key Contacts

Helpline: 079-40408181 | partnerinhealth@neubergsupratech.com

Dr. Sheetal Sharda
Director- Clinical Genomics 

Development and Implementation 
M.D. Pediatrics, DM Medical Genetics, 

MNAMS
NCGM, Ahmedabad, Gujarat

91-6357244318
sheetal.sharda@neubergdiagnostics.com

Dr. Shiva Murarka
Senior Scientist (Molecular 

Genetics)
PhD Life Sciences

NCGM, Ahmedabad, Gujarat

+91-9974062846
shiva.murarka@supratechlabs.com

Dr. Udhaya Kotecha
Clinical Head- Inherited Genetics

M.D. Pediatrics, Fellowship in Medical 
Genetics

NCGM, Ahmedabad, Gujarat

+91-8980025883
udhaya.kotecha@supratechlabs.com

Dr. Vishal Nanavaty
Senior Scientist- Research 

Projects
PhD Molecular Medicine

NCGM, Ahmedabad, Gujarat

+91-9974658687
vishal.nanavaty@supratechlabs.com

Dr. Amee Shukla
Vice President Sales

B.H.M.S
Ambawadi, Ahmedabad

+91-7698009812
amee.shukla@supratechlabs.com

Dr. Ashwani Bansal
CEO

MS, APHTLS, MBA

+91-9913366689
ashwani.bansal@neubergdiagnostics.com

Mr. Dipak Shah
Senior Vice President

BE Chemical Engineer
Ambawadi, Ahmedabad

+91-9825603733
dipak.shah@supratechlabs.com

Ms. Elizabeth Banerjee
GM Branding & Operations

MAS Com
Ambawadi, Ahmedabad

+91-9825504465
elizabeth.banerjee@supratechlabs.com
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Mr.Deepak Pathak
Business Manager - NCGM 

(International)
MSc Bioinformatics

Ahmedabad

+91 90815 10088
deepak.pathak@neubergdiagnostics.com

Mrs. Maya Shah
Vice Precident Sales

B.com
Ambawadi, Ahmedabad

+91-9825858015
maya.shah@supratechlabs.com

Mr. Mit Javeri
Chartered Accountant
AVP- Accounts & Finance
Ambawadi, Ahmedabad

+91-7698009821
mit.javeri@supratechlabs.com

Ms. Rhea Judith Fernandes
Genetic Counselor 

Post Graduation in Biomedical Genetics 
with specialization in Genetic Counselling

Ambawadi, Ahmedabad

+91-7904508864
rhea.fernandes@supratechlabs.com

Ms. Prachi Rajan Inamdar
Senior genetic counselor
M.sc. biomedical genetics with 

specialization in genetic counseling
Banglore, India

+91- 7069008641
prachi.inamdar@supratechlabs.com

Mr. Shrikanth Katturwar
National Sales Head - NCGM
Bsc Microbiology & MBA Marketing

+91-9392414087
srikanth.k@neubergdiagnostics.com

Mr. Sunil Panchal
Vice Precident Sales
Ambawadi, Ahmedabad

+91-9824002011
sunilpanchal2010@gmail.com

Mr. Vincy Macwan
Business Coordinator
MBA with Travel & Tourism

Ambawadi, Ahmedabad

+91-9081480088
vincy.macwan@supratechlabs.com

Ms. Sushma Patil
Senior Genetic Counselor

M.Sc Biomedical Genetics
Ambawadi, Ahmedabad

+91-9924587900
sushma.patil@supratechlabs.com

Ms. Vishakha Mali
Genetic Counselor

M.Sc. Genetic Engineering PG Diploma 
in Medical and Genetic Counseling 

Ambawadi, Ahmedabad

+91 7977913432
vishakha.mali@supratechlabs.com
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Ms. Khushbu Patel
Operations Manager- Genomics

M.S.C Biotechnology
Ambawadi, Ahmedabad

+91-9998455497
patel.khushbu@supratechlabs.com

Ms. Jeanny Dominic
Genetic Counsellor
PGD Genetic Counselling
Ambawadi, Ahmedabad

+91-80746 67864
jeanny.dominic@supratechlabs.com

Mr. Parth Nayi
Operations Executive

Ambawadi, Ahmedabad

+91-7574899020
parth.nayi@supratechlabs.com

Mr. Darshan Pawar
Operations Executive

Ambawadi, Ahmedabad

+91-6356788181
parth.nayi@supratechlabs.com


